
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1190-18 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Second Reading

File created: In control:5/21/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/14/2018 6/14/2018

Title: Ordinance 4481: Approval of Lease Amendment No. 10 to the U.S. Government Lease for Real
Property with the United States of America, General Services Administration, on behalf of the
Transportation Security Administration, which Increases the Leased Office Space Used by the TSA at
Oakland International Airport by 225 Square Feet at a Rental Rate of $5,666.17 Per Month Through
September 30, 2021. (Aviation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Ordinance Item 2.2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

introduced on first readingBoard of Port Commissioners6/14/2018 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

